SCOS 2022 Annual Conference
August 5-6, 2022
Wild Dunes Resort | Isle of Palms, SC

Friday, August 5*

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:35 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Registration Open, Networking Lunch, Resource Center

Welcome & Introductions
Gene B. Saylors, MD
President, South Carolina Oncology Society

Breaking Updates: No One Left Alone/Enhancing Oncology Model
Kashyap Patel, MD

Chief Executive Officer, Carolina Blood & Cancer Care Associates
Director-at-Large, South Carolina Oncology Society

Integrative Oncology

Donald Abrams, MD

Integrative Oncologist

University of California San Francisco

Oral Vitamins and Nutraceuticals in Oncology: Facts over Fallacy
Laura Kerns, MPH, RD, CSO, LDN, FAND

Senior Clinical Dietitian

The Gayle and Tom Benson Cancer Center, Ochsner Medical Center

Networking Break, Resource Center
Policy Updates and SCOS Priorities Moving Forward

Holly G. Pisarik
Senior Vice President of Advocacy and Policy Counsel, SC Medical Association

Darra Coleman
Special Counsel, Nexsen Pruet, LLC



4:15PM

5:00 PM

How to Improve the Oncology Patient Care Experience
Susan Baker, MHA
Author, Split Second Kindness

Networking Reception, Resource Center

Saturday, August 6

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:35 AM

9:05 AM

9:50 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

Registration Open, Networking Breakfast, Resource Center

Welcome & Introductions
Gene B. Saylors, MD
President, South Carolina Oncology Society

Updates in Diffuse Large B-Cell Lymphoma
Brian Hess, MD

Assistant Professor

Medical University of South Carolina

CLL and Frontline Therapies

James Davis, PharmD, BCOP

Clinical Pharmacy Specialist - Malignant Hematology
Medical University of South Carolina

Enhancing Equity in Clinical Research: Lessons from Community Oncology
Engagement Efforts

Richard Martin Ill, MD, MPH

Tennessee Oncology

Networking Break, Resource Center

The Rise and Rise of Cellular Inmunotherapy for Multiple Myeloma: ASH & ASCO
Updates

Hamza Hashmi, MD

Assistant Professor, Hematology/Oncology

Medical University of South Carolina

Breast Cancer Updates

Antoinette Tan, MD, MHS

Chief of Breast Medical Oncology
Atrium Health, Levine Cancer Institute



11:45 AM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

2:45PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Networking Lunch, Resource Center

Combining Immunotherapy and Radiation Therapy
Nitin Ohri, MD, MS

Associate Professor

Albert Einstein College of Medicine

Lung Cancer Advances

Jimmy Ruiz, MD

Associate Professor of Medicine, Thoracic Oncology Program
Wake Forest University

Networking Break, Resource Center

New Guidelines on Localized Prostate Cancer Management

Daniel Barocas, MD, MPH, FACS

Executive Vice Chair, Department of Urology, Division of Urologic Oncology
Vanderbilt University Medical Center

Multidisciplinary Management of Bladder Cancer: Improving Guideline-Concordant
Care

Chelsea Osterman, MD

Genitourinary Medical Oncology

Mission Medical Oncology

Closing Remarks

SCOS Oncology Professionals Appreciation Event — Osprey Outdoor Terrace
Bring your family and enjoy a Lowcountry boil, s'mores bar, and live music!

This event is exclusive to all members on the multidisciplinary care team and does not
apply to SCOS Corporate Members or those employed by a pharmaceutical, device
manufacturer, consulting, or technology company.

* Please note that Friday’s sessions are not eligible for CE.

Agenda updated on 08.02.22 and subject to change.



